Aerius xarope

aerius xarope

What is Aerius?

What is Aerius? Aerius is a medicine containing the active substance desloratadine. It is available as a 5 mg tablet, 2.5 mg and 5 mg orodispersible tablets (tablets that dissolve in the mouth), a 0.5 mg/ml syrup and a 0.5 mg/ml oral solution.

How much does Aerius Sirop come in?

Aerius sirop este disponibil in flacoane de 30, 50, 60, 100, 120, 150, 225 si 300 ml, inchise cu capac, prevazut cu sistem de siguranta pentru copii. Cutia mai contine si o lingurita dozatoare inscriptionata pentru doze de 2,5 si 5 ml. Nu vor fi comercializate toate marimile de ambalaj.

Are there any adverse effects of Aerius?

La majoritatea copiilor si adulti reactiile adverse ala Aerius au fost similare cu cele produse de o solutie sau un drajeu ce contine zahar.

What is Aerius® (desloratadine)?

AERIUS® (5 mg desloratadine) is an antihistamine that delivers multi-symptom allergy relief for 24 hours.

What is Aerius used to treat?

Aerius is used to relieve the symptoms of allergic rhinitis (inflammation of the nasal passages caused by an allergy, for example, hay fever or allergy to dust mites) or urticaria (a skin condition caused by an allergy, with symptoms including itching and hives). The medicine can only be obtained with a prescription. How is Aerius used?

How long does Aerius last?

AERIUS. AERIUS® (5 mg desloratadine) is an antihistamine that delivers multi-symptom allergy relief for 24 hours.

Is there a 10 count Aerius?

AERIUS ®. Available in 10 and 30 count sizes. AERIUS ® (5 mg desloratadine) is an antihistamine that delivers multi-symptom allergy relief for 24 hours. Its long-lasting action helps to relieve your allergy symptoms so you can do the things you like, without your allergy symptoms getting in the way.

Is Aerius authorised in the European Union?

This medicine is authorised for use in the European Union. This is a summary of the European public assessment report (EPAR) for Aerius.

What are the side effects of Aerius for children?

The side effects seen in children are similar. In children less than two years of age, the most common side effects are diarrhoea (3.7%), fever (2.3%) and insomnia (difficulty sleeping; 2.3%). For the full list of all side effects reported with Aerius, see the package leaflet.

Does Aerius interact with other medications or foods?

Like with all medicines, Aerius also has a few potential side effects, however, they are very rare. Read the instructions carefully before using the medicine and contact your doctor if you experience any severe side effects. Aerius usually does not interact with other medicines.

Can Aerius ® cause high blood pressure?

Can AERIUS ® cause high blood pressure? The pseudoephedrine in AERIUS ® Double Action 12 Hour may reduce the effects of drugs called beta-blockers, which are used to treat blood pressure. This may lead to a noticeable increase in blood pressure. Be careful when using AERIUS ® Double Action 12 Hour along with beta-blockers.

Does Aerius® double action 12 hour cause drowsiness?

Drowsiness has been reported very rarely. Although most people do not experience drowsiness, it is recommended not to engage in activities requiring mental alertness until you have established your own response to the medicinal product. AERIUS® Double Action 12 Hour does not cause drowsiness. Can you take AERIUS ® and Tylenol together?

Aerius is used to relieve the symptoms of allergic rhinitis (inflammation of the nasal passages caused by an allergy, for example, hay fever or allergy to dust mites) or urticaria (a skin condition caused by an allergy, with symptoms including itching and hives). The medicine can only be obtained with a prescription. How is Aerius used?

What is the active substance in Aerius?

Postagens relacionadas: